Enrolled Nurse Section

NEW ZEALAND NURSES ORGANISATION

Study Day

Greater Wellington Enrolled Nurse Section

How well do you know your brain?

Thursday 12t September 2024

Waikanae Funeral Home 17 — 21 Parata Street, Waikanae

0745-0810
0810-0815
0815-0915
0915-1000
1000-1030
1030-1115
1115-1215
1215-1300
1300-1400
1400-1445
1445-1530

1530-1600

Registration opens

Welcome and Housekeeping,

Suzanne Rolls. NZNO Professional Nursing Advisor

Meena Vallabh, Stroke Foundation

Morning Tea

GWENS Annual General Meeting,

ENSIPP Clinical Coach - Coast and Hutt Valley — Clare Parekh
Corrine Allan - Kapiti Neurotherapy

Lunch

Dr Eloise Watson - Neurologist — Neurological Function disorders
Andrea Savage - Parkinson’s Association

Raffles, Evaluation and Closure
Model of the WOW “Protect your head” Awards and prize giving!

This programme is subject to change if required




