

Study Day

Greater Wellington Enrolled Nurse Section

How well do you know your brain?

Thursday 12th September 2024

Waikanae Funeral Home 17 – 21 Parata Street, Waikanae

0745-0810 0810-0815	Registration opens Welcome and Housekeeping,
0815-0915	Suzanne Rolls. NZNO Professional Nursing Advisor
0915-1000	Meena Vallabh, Stroke Foundation
1000-1030	Morning Tea
1030-1115	GWENS Annual General Meeting,
1115-1215	ENSIPP Clinical Coach - Coast and Hutt Valley - Clare Parekh
1215-1300	Corrine Allan - Kapiti Neurotherapy
1300-1400	Lunch
1400-1445	Dr Eloise Watson - Neurologist – Neurological Function disorders
1445-1530	Andrea Savage - Parkinson's Association
1530-1600	Raffles, Evaluation and Closure Model of the WOW "Protect your head" Awards and prize giving!

This programme is subject to change if required